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団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 37 宮木麻美子 岸 根 3 37.850 8 12.700 2 13.650 15 11.500 44 0.000

11 大久保理子 岸 根 3 47.250 6 12.800 19 10.400 15 11.500 8 12.550
2 古賀ほのか 岸 根 1 52.250 2 13.250 5 12.000 2 12.900 1 14.100
8 川辺真由子 岸 根 1 48.500 5 12.950 8 11.500 14 11.550 10 12.500

ベスト３ 151.250 39.000 37.150 35.950 39.150
2 1 柴田　香名 日 大 2 53.100 10 12.650 1 13.750 1 13.400 2 13.300

18 清水　優花 日 大 2 45.000 19 12.200 15 11.050 33 9.350 11 12.400
14 中山　萌花 日 大 1 46.650 23 12.050 12 11.100 12 11.650 15 11.850
5 原田貴美香 日 大 1 49.600 17 12.450 6 11.950 8 12.000 3 13.200

ベスト３ 150.050 37.300 36.800 37.050 38.900
3 29 牧嶋　美幸 相 模 女 子 3 41.100 29 11.450 33 8.750 28 9.800 21 11.100

7 長田　実子 相 模 女 子 3 48.550 10 12.650 9 11.450 11 11.900 8 12.550
10 田中　統子 相 模 女 子 2 47.400 3 13.150 11 11.150 5 12.300 24 10.800
16 波多野美帆 相 模 女 子 2 46.300 1 13.300 16 11.000 25 10.100 14 11.900

ベスト３ 142.550 39.100 33.600 34.300 35.550
4 9 高田　美里 日 大 藤 沢 3 48.200 12 12.600 12 11.100 5 12.300 12 12.200

39 東谷　涼加 日 大 藤 沢 2 33.800 30 11.400 39 6.100 40 6.550 35 9.750
4 高木　希理 日 大 藤 沢 1 50.100 14 12.550 3 13.000 13 11.600 5 12.950
大川華奈子 日 大 藤 沢 1 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 132.100 36.550 30.200 30.450 34.900

5 34 梅沢友里永 綾 瀬 2 38.600 31 11.350 33 8.750 36 8.550 33 9.950
13 長谷川瑠菜 綾 瀬 1 46.850 15 12.500 10 11.300 18 11.250 16 11.800
30 竹鼻ありさ 綾 瀬 1 40.650 38 10.700 35 8.400 22 10.700 23 10.850
32 工藤　沙織 綾 瀬 1 39.550 40 10.200 32 8.800 31 9.450 21 11.100

ベスト３ 128.550 34.550 28.850 31.400 33.750
6 31 井上　彩菜 荏 田 3 40.300 28 11.600 24 9.950 25 10.100 38 8.650

21 松田　志穂 荏 田 3 43.350 26 11.700 23 10.100 20 10.950 27 10.600
23 米村　美礼 荏 田 3 42.750 6 12.800 12 11.100 31 9.450 37 9.400
28 坂東可奈子 荏 田 2 41.650 22 12.100 25 9.900 29 9.500 32 10.150

ベスト３ 128.450 36.600 31.150 30.550 30.150
7 44 富田　早紀 東 海 相 模 3 23.800 41 9.400 44 2.950 44 3.800 40 7.650

20 本間美沙希 東 海 相 模 3 44.150 4 13.000 28 9.300 23 10.650 20 11.200
25 本多　祥子 東 海 相 模 2 42.000 31 11.350 31 9.100 21 10.900 26 10.650
41 白石菜々子 東 海 相 模 1 30.050 43 8.750 41 5.650 38 8.300 42 7.350

ベスト３ 117.150 33.750 24.050 29.850 29.500
8 25 金子　萌子 厚 木 3 42.000 19 12.200 22 10.150 34 9.250 31 10.400

42 齋藤　美穂 厚 木 3 27.150 42 8.900 42 5.300 42 6.200 43 6.750
43 倉又　瑞希 厚 木 2 26.450 43 8.750 43 5.000 43 5.150 41 7.550
40 増田　悠加 厚 木 2 31.900 33 11.200 40 6.050 41 6.250 39 8.400

ベスト３ 101.850 32.300 21.500 21.700 26.350

平均台
得点合計

ゆ　か
選手名 チーム名

跳　馬 段違い
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総合 学
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跳　馬 段違い

総合 学 得　点
順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 順 規 順 規 順 規 順 規
1 柴田　香名 日 大 2 53.100 10 12.650 1 13.750 1 13.400 2 13.300
2 古賀ほのか 岸 根 1 52.250 2 13.250 5 12.000 2 12.900 1 14.100
3 安藤みつき 弥 栄 1 51.100 8 12.700 4 12.350 2 12.900 4 13.150
4 高木　希理 日 大 藤 沢 1 50.100 14 12.550 3 13.000 13 11.600 5 12.950
5 原田貴美香 日 大 1 49.600 17 12.450 6 11.950 8 12.000 3 13.200
6 奥村　優衣 麻 溝 台 1 49.100 12 12.600 7 11.850 7 12.050 7 12.600
7 長田　実子 相 模 女 子 3 48.550 10 12.650 9 11.450 11 11.900 8 12.550
8 川辺真由子 岸 根 1 48.500 5 12.950 8 11.500 14 11.550 10 12.500
9 高田　美里 日 大 藤 沢 3 48.200 12 12.600 12 11.100 5 12.300 12 12.200
10 田中　統子 相 模 女 子 2 47.400 3 13.150 11 11.150 5 12.300 24 10.800
11 大久保理子 岸 根 3 47.250 6 12.800 19 10.400 15 11.500 8 12.550
12 静井　夏海 岸 根 個 人 1 47.050 18 12.400 20 10.300 4 12.350 13 12.000
13 長谷川瑠菜 綾 瀬 1 46.850 15 12.500 10 11.300 18 11.250 16 11.800
14 中山　萌花 日 大 1 46.650 23 12.050 12 11.100 12 11.650 15 11.850
15 寺田　智子 神 大 附 属 3 46.600 26 11.700 17 10.700 17 11.450 6 12.750
16 波多野美帆 相 模 女 子 2 46.300 1 13.300 16 11.000 25 10.100 14 11.900
17 南野　琴星 弥 栄 1 46.250 23 12.050 17 10.700 8 12.000 17 11.500
18 清水　優花 日 大 2 45.000 19 12.200 15 11.050 33 9.350 11 12.400
19 内山　海帆 日 大 個 人 2 44.700 37 11.100 21 10.200 8 12.000 18 11.400
20 本間美沙希 東 海 相 模 3 44.150 4 13.000 28 9.300 23 10.650 20 11.200
21 松田　志穂 荏 田 3 43.350 26 11.700 23 10.100 20 10.950 27 10.600
22 大森　由夏 相模女子個 1 42.800 21 12.150 27 9.750 24 10.200 25 10.700
23 米村　美礼 荏 田 3 42.750 6 12.800 12 11.100 31 9.450 37 9.400
24 田村夕華子 鶴 見 総 合 1 42.600 35 11.150 25 9.900 19 11.000 30 10.550
25 金子　萌子 厚 木 3 42.000 19 12.200 22 10.150 34 9.250 31 10.400
25 本多　祥子 東 海 相 模 2 42.000 31 11.350 31 9.100 21 10.900 26 10.650
27 伊禮　　南 荏 田 個 人 1 41.850 15 12.500 30 9.250 35 8.800 19 11.300
28 坂東可奈子 荏 田 2 41.650 22 12.100 25 9.900 29 9.500 32 10.150
29 牧嶋　美幸 相 模 女 子 3 41.100 29 11.450 33 8.750 28 9.800 21 11.100
30 竹鼻ありさ 綾 瀬 1 40.650 38 10.700 35 8.400 22 10.700 23 10.850
31 井上　彩菜 荏 田 3 40.300 28 11.600 24 9.950 25 10.100 38 8.650
32 工藤　沙織 綾 瀬 1 39.550 40 10.200 32 8.800 31 9.450 21 11.100
33 高岡　留那 湘 南 工 大 3 39.450 25 11.850 28 9.300 39 7.700 27 10.600
34 梅沢友里永 綾 瀬 2 38.600 31 11.350 33 8.750 36 8.550 33 9.950
35 大﨑　真帆 氷 取 沢 1 38.450 39 10.600 36 7.750 29 9.500 27 10.600
36 大野　里咲 市 立 南 3 38.050 35 11.150 37 7.500 27 9.850 36 9.550
37 宮木麻美子 岸 根 3 37.850 8 12.700 2 13.650 15 11.500 44 0.000
38 榊原　朋子 県 横 須 賀 2 36.050 33 11.200 38 6.600 37 8.450 34 9.800
39 東谷　涼加 日 大 藤 沢 2 33.800 30 11.400 39 6.100 40 6.550 35 9.750
40 増田　悠加 厚 木 2 31.900 33 11.200 40 6.050 41 6.250 39 8.400
41 白石菜々子 東 海 相 模 1 30.050 43 8.750 41 5.650 38 8.300 42 7.350
42 齋藤　美穂 厚 木 3 27.150 42 8.900 42 5.300 42 6.200 43 6.750
43 倉又　瑞希 厚 木 2 26.450 43 8.750 43 5.000 43 5.150 41 7.550
44 富田　早紀 東 海 相 模 3 23.800 41 9.400 44 2.950 44 3.800 40 7.650

跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か


